Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LG CUP
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 10:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 11:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 15:15
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 16:00
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr ” . Total | Bemerkung
1. 7 | Evers, Kira 201947701 101.8 99.9| 201.7|QF
03 SV Drebber 1900
2. 19 | Busch, Hanna 495 100.8 99.0| 199.8|QF
04 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
39 | Feldmann, Lina 201947520 98.9 100.9| 199.8 | QF
08 SSGem Lahden
4. 42 [ Fennen, Marlena 201947975 99.2 98.1 197.3 | QF
10 SV Burlage
5 13 | Ziegeler, Johanna 201948075 96.7 99.2| 195.9(QF
03 SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926
6. 5 | Kunst, Finja 598 100.7 95.0| 195.7|QF
03 SV Drebber 1900
7. 142 | Kuhlmann, Pia 512 95.8 99.4| 195.2(QF
10 SV Holterfehn 1925
46 | Laubner, Leo 850 97.7 97.5( 195.2(QF
11 SV Altkloster 1883
9. 21| van Dreuten, Ida 201947922 95.7 99.2| 1949
0502011 SV Bramstedt
10. 171 | Schulte, Christina 431 96.0 98.5| 194.5
10 SV Holterfehn 1925
11. 53 | Gerbatsch, Jannik 201947531 94.4 98.9| 193.3
07 SV Jever 1786
12. 44 | Esselborn, Tjorge 201947532 96.3 95.9| 192.2
11 SV Altkloster 1883
13. 60 | Wessels, Tobias 201415762 101.8 90.2( 192.0
05 SV Bramstedt
14. 63 [ Ladwig, Ellena 855 94.8 96.8| 191.6
04 SV Oerel
15. 174 | Troitzschel, Laura 201947700 97.8 93.7| 1915
10 SV Holterfehn 1925
16. 173 | Jung, Anna Maria 201948137 92.5 98.4| 190.9
0502011 SV Bramstedt
17. 170 | Winkelmann, Leon 433 971 926| 189.7
10 SV Holterfehn 1925
18. 52 | Schmidt, Lene Katharina 329 93.4 95.3| 188.7
11 SV Apensen 1907
19. 40 | Maier, Jasmin 421 94.0 94.6| 188.6
10 SV Burlage 1949
20. 138 | Goldenbaum, Insa 201947713 89.7 925 182.2
07 SV Petersfehn 1905
21. 45 | Oberg, Shania Serenity 483 88.1 88.4| 176.5
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539
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22. 43 | Bruns, Henrik 201947705 89.5 86.8| 176.3
08 SSGem Lahden

23. 48 | Weilner, Carlos 201948193 80.8 90.8| 171.6
11 SV Altkloster 1883

24. 55 | Stateczny, Aaron Thore 346 89.5 80.6| 170.1
04 SV Gyhum u. Umg.

25. 47 | Kuchta, Jason 450 75.8 89.4| 165.2
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539

26. 143 | Bader, Stella 201948213 79.7 85.2| 164.9
SV Wiepenkathen

27. 136 | Kiihn, Martha 201948212 69.9 88.6| 158.5
07 SV Petersfehn 1905

28. 57 | Holsten, Timo 201947995 83.6 746 158.2
04 SV Gyhum u. Umg.

29. 1 | Kukemiiller, Emma 201948192 741 69.2| 143.3
03 SV Klein Lessen 1904

30. 59 | Lutz, Tim 201948197 60.6 71.0| 131.6
04 SV Gyhum u. Umg.
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LG RAHMEN
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 10:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 11:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 15:15
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 16:00
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 . Total | Bemerkung
1. 2 [ Buschen, Johann 201947972 96.1 9441 190.5|QF
08 SSGem Lahden
2. 62 [ Meyer, Nele 201947980 91.5 98.1| 189.6 | QF
11 Sport- u. SV Heinbockel
3. 22 | Buck, Laura Marie 201948078 98.1 91.0| 189.1|QF
04 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
4. 8 | Schwiemann, Leony 201948182 93.2 93.5| 186.7| QF
04 SSV Wingst 1973
5. 131 | Hermann, Jonna 201948009 92.5 93.3| 185.8|QF
0502011 SV Bramstedt
6. 175 | Haferbecker, Mia 201948245 90.0 94.0| 184.0| QF
10 SV Holterfehn 1925
7. 24 | Liken, Lena 201948187 89.7 89.1| 178.8|QF
10 SV Burlage
8. 64 | Kiick, Ava 201947978 93.7 794 1731 |QF
11 Sport- u. SV Heinbockel
9. 49 [ Stemmann, Hanna 201948194 81.7 86.9| 168.6
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539
10. 4 | Schnakenberg, Mia 201948180 90.5 75.7| 166.2
09 SV Worpedorf 1876
11. 11 | Kunst, Jantje 520 78.8 82.1| 160.9
03 SV Drebber 1900
12. 117 | Wassenaar, Matthijs 201948207 80.5 782 158.7
10 SV Burlage
13. 146 | Linke, Lukas 201948206 86.0 72.6| 158.6
SV Hesepe
14. 6 | Lohmann, Thorge Rasmus 201948181 80.0 775 157.5
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539
15. 9| Pranga, Maja 521 77.3 80.0| 157.3
03 SV Drebber 1900
16. 10 | Schwiemann, Zoey 201948183 70.5 81.6| 1521
04 SSV Wingst 1973
17. 133 | Rohlfs, Jannis 201948008 72.3 729 145.2
0502011 SV Bramstedt
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LG-3 CUP
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 12:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 14:00
Name Serien Sub
Platz| SNr Verein PNr Stellung ” 5| Total Total
1. 115 | Busch, Hanna 201947973 kniend 97 95 192 579
04 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen liegend 99 100 199
stehend 94 94 188
2. 101 | Kunst, Finja 201947357 kniend 98 98 196 577
03 SV Drebber 1900 liegend 99 100 199
stehend 89 93 182
3. 102 | Evers, Kira 201947701 kniend 95 96 191 575
03 SV Drebber 1900 liegend 100 99 199
stehend 91 94 185
4. 169 | Kuhlmann, Pia 512 kniend 97 96 193 574
10 SV Holterfehn 1925 liegend 98 96 194
stehend 93 94 187
5. 113 | Gerbatsch, Jannik 201947531 kniend 97 94 191 573
07 SV Jever 1786 liegend 99 99 198
stehend 92 92 184
6. 167 | Schulte, Christina 431 kniend 98 95 193 572
10 SV Holterfehn 1925 liegend 99 98 197
stehend 93 89 182
7. 103 | Ziegeler, Johanna 201948075 kniend 97 96 193 571
03 SV Drebber 1900 liegend 98 99 197
stehend 90 91 181
74 | van Dreuten, Ida 201947922 kniend 96 95 191 571
0502011 SV Bramstedt liegend 99 99 198
stehend 90 92 182
9. 105 | Laubner, Leo 850 kniend 97 93 190 569
11 SV Altkloster 1883 liegend 99 98 197
stehend 88 94 182
10. 168 | Troitzschel, Laura 201947700 kniend 95 96 191 566
10 SV Holterfehn 1925 liegend 95 94 189
stehend 92 94 186
11. 109 | Schmidt, Lene Katharina 329 kniend 92 95 187 563
11 SV Apensen 1907 liegend 97 97 194
stehend 94 88 182
12. 124 | Maier, Jasmin 421 kniend 94 97 191 557
10 SV Burlage 1949 liegend 93 93 186
stehend 93 87 180
13. 75 [ Jung, Anna Maria 201948137 kniend 90 89 179 554
0502011 SV Bramstedt liegend 98 99 197
stehend 88 90 178
14. 166 | Winkelmann, Leon 433 kniend 87 92 179 551
10 SV Holterfehn 1925 liegend 98 96 194
stehend 90 88 178
15. 127 | Wessels, Tobias 201415762 kniend 97 95 192 544
05 SV Bramstedt liegend 93 95 188
stehend 82 82 164
16. 121 | Ladwig, Ellena 855 kniend 90 93 183 542
04 SV Oerel liegend 93 93 186
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

125

106

114

104

107

Fennen, Marlena
10 SV Burlage

Oberg, Shania Serenity
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude
1539

Stateczny, Aaron Thore
04 SV Gyhum u. Umg.

Esselborn, Tjorge
11 SV Altkloster 1883

Kuchta, Jason
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude
1539

201947975

483

346

201947532

450

stehend

kniend
liegend
stehend

kniend
liegend
stehend

kniend
liegend
stehend

kniend
liegend
stehend

kniend
liegend
stehend

84 173
90 177 536
90 181
87 178
89 182 534
94 187
87 165
83 168 526
93 190
86 168
90 182 522
94 184
81 156
83 161 512
91 183
82 168

Ranklist Il V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 16.09.2023 um 17:33:59



Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LG-3 RAHMEN
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 12:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 14:00
Name Serien Sub
Platz| SNr Verein PNr Stellung 7| Total Total
1. 90 | Buschen, Johann 201947972 kniend 93 93 280
08 SSGem Lahden liegend 99 99
stehend 88 88
2. 123 | Meyer, Nele 201947980 kniend 91 91 273
11 Sport- u. SV Heinbockel liegend 93 93
stehend 89 89
3. 83 | Buck, Laura Marie 201948078 kniend 90 90 272
04 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen liegend 95 95
stehend 87 87
4. 86 | Pranga, Maja 521 kniend 97 97 266
03 SV Drebber 1900 liegend 93 93
stehend 76 76
5. 77 | Hermann, Jonna 201948009 kniend 88 88 265
0502011 SV Bramstedt liegend 92 92
stehend 85 85
6. 122 | Kiick, Ava 201947978 kniend 89 89 264
11 Sport- u. SV Heinbockel liegend 91 91
stehend 84 84
7. 92 | Schwiemann, Leony 201948182 kniend 87 87 263
04 SSV Wingst 1973 liegend 93 93
stehend 83 83
8. 85 [ Kunst, Jantje 520 kniend 86 86 255
03 SV Drebber 1900 liegend 95 95
stehend 74 74
9. 84 | Liiken, Lena 201948187 kniend 81 81 239
10 SV Burlage liegend 79 79
stehend 79 79
10. 89 [ Linke, Lukas 201948206 kniend 74 74 226
SV Hesepe liegend 84 84
stehend 68 68
91 | Wassenaar, Matthijs 201948207 kniend 76 76 226
10 SV Burlage liegend 82 82
stehend 68 68
12. 88 | Lohmann, Thorge Rasmus 201948181 kniend 55 55 220
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude liegend 84 84
1539 stehend 81 81
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LP CUP
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 10:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 11:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 12:00
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 14:45
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr ” . Total | Bemerkung
1. 33 | Focke, Younes 201947716 92 87 179 | QF
08 SSGem Lahden
2. 35 | Veichtlbauer, Felix 201947706 85 89 174 | QF
11 SV Altkloster 1883
3. 96 | Teichert, Elisa 201947877 89 80 169 | QF
0501027 SV Haendorf
4. 28 | Schroder, Merle 201947707 82 80 162 | QF
05 SV Schwarme
5. 34 | Walther, Ashley 201948145 83 76 159 [ QF
0505061 SV Schwarme
6. 73 | Luken, Mathis 201947988 73 80 153 | QF
10 SV Burlage
7. 94 | Heinert, Emily 201948086 76 73 149 | QF
SV Wiepenkathen
8. 71 | Ptak, Melissa-Marie 201948203 72 69 141 | QF
11 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539
9. 30 | Borchers-Rohde, Theo 201415711 67 73 140
SV Klein Lessen
10. 97 | Gerken, Luisa 201948185 78 60 138
04 SV Gyhum u. Umg.
11. 25 | Brandenberg, Lena 201948188 63 70 133
SV Westerbeverstedt
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ERGEBNISSE
LP RAHMEN

Durchgange:

1. 26
2. 69
3. 98
4. 72
5. 99
6. 70

Samstag, 16.09.2023
Samstag, 16.09.2023
Samstag, 16.09.2023

Schroéder, Mika
05 SV Schwarme

Breuer, Louis
11 Sport- u. SV Heinbockel

Neddermann, Amelie

0506065 SSGem Syke u. Umg.

Gehlken, Nelian
11 SV Altkloster 1883

Pakula, Joost
07 SSV Ovelgénne

Koch, Hugo
04 SGes Selsingen

Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023

Startzeit: 10:00
Startzeit: 11:00
Startzeit: 12:00

201948073
201948201
201947999
201948204
201948209

201948202

85

74

73

80

66

63

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS
88 173 | QF
81 155 | QF
77 150 | QF
68 148 | QF
77 143 | QF
71 134 | QF
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023 :
MEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LP SCHNELLFEUER CUP
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 11:30
Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 12:15
1. 163 | Veichtlbauer, Felix 201947706 | 50| 49| 48| 49| 48| 48| 50| 48 390 | MAN
11 SV Altkloster 1883
2. 162 | Focke, Younes 201947716 | 46| 46| 49| 47| 48| 49| 48| 47 380 | MAN
08 SSGem Lahden
3. 160 | Schroder, Merle 201947707 | 48| 47| 49| 42| 44| 42| 47 | 47 366 | MAN
05 SV Schwarme
F W
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
LP-MEHRKAMPF CUP
Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 16:00
Name Serien Sub
Platz | SNr Verein PNr Stellung Total Total
1 2 3 4
1. 156 | Focke, Younes 201947716 Prazision 38 45 43 41 167 343
08 SSGem Lahden Duell 43 42 44 47 176
2. 148 | Veichtlbauer, Felix 201947706 Préazision 39 45 39 41 164 329
11 SV Altkloster 1883 Duell 42 40 37 46 165
3. 159 | Schroder, Merle 201947707 Prazision 33 42 43 49 167 328
05 SV Schwarme Duell 40 38 44 39 161
4. 151 | Teichert, Elisa 201947877 Préazision 34 40 39 35 148 316
0501027 SV Haendorf Duell 38 42 43 45 168
5. 155 | Walther, Ashley 201948145 Prazision 43 35 38 31 147 313
0505061 SV Schwarme Duell 40 43 41 42 166
6. 158 | Borchers-Rohde, Theo 201415711 Prazision 28 34 36 39 137 290
SV Klein Lessen Duell 41 41 33 38 153
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Schiler-Cup 2023

21.06.2023

ERGEBNISSE
LP-MEHRKAMPF RAHMEN

Durchgange: Samstag, 16.09.2023 Startzeit: 16:00

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

1. 157 | Schroder, Mika 201948073 Prazision
05 SV Schwarme Duell
2. 153 | Pakula, Joost 201948209 Prazision
07 SSV Ovelgonne Duell

27
40

24
33

38
41

34
42

42 39 146 313
42 44 167

27 35 120 273
37 41 153
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